
1. Email *

Personal Details

2.

Manohar Parrikar Goa Scholars Scheme
2023-24
INSTRUCTIONS
1. Applicant shall read the noti�ed Scheme before applying.
2. Applicant only with valid admission/studying for PG/Doctoral Courses in 2023-24 only 
can apply.
3. The age of the applicant of the Scholarship shall not exceed 35 years as on 1st January 
2023.
4. Applicant should be a resident of Goa for a minimum period of 15 years. However, if 
the applicant is of Goan origin who has perceived his/her academic studies for a 
minimum period of seven years in Goa out of his.her entire academic career with 
residence in Goa
5. Applications of candidates with grace marks in S.S.C., H.S.S.C. or Graduation will not 
be considered under the Scheme. 
6. No Grace Marks for NCC, NSS, Sports, Cultural Activities shall be considered while 
shortlisting eligible candidates
7. Those pursuing Doctoral Courses should be on full-time basis

* Indicates required question

Name (As per SSC/HSSC Mark sheet)



3.

Example: 7 January 2019

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

Date of Birth

Age in completed years and months as on 1st January 2023

Place of Birth

Present Address

Address in Goa

Skype ID

Mobile No.

Mobile No. with WhatsApp



11.

Academic Performance

INSTRUCTIONS
1. Candidate who have cleared/passed the  Secondary School Certi�cate, Higher 
Secondary School Certi�cate or Graduation Examination with Grace 
Marks(NCC,NSS,Sports and Cultural Activities) shall NOT be considered eligible under the 
Scheme
2. For shortlisting only curricular/academic achievements shall be considered by the 
Screening Committee
3. Marks secured at Standard X examination shall be assigned 40% weightage, 30% 
weightage each for HSSC and Graduation Examination, respectively 

12.

Mark only one oval.

Other:

Goa

ICSE

CBSE

13.

14.

15.

Alternate Mobile No.(Parents/Guardian in Goa)

Name of the Board(Standard X)

Name of the Institution(Standard X)

Year of Passing (Standard X)

Marks Obtained excluding Grace Marks(Standard X)



16.

17.

18.

Standard XII

19.

Mark only one oval.

Other:

Arts

Commerce

Science

20.

Mark only one oval.

Other:

Goa

21.

Maximum Marks(Standard X)

Grade

Rank Obtained in the Board

Stream(Standard XII)

Name of the Board(Standard XII)

Name of the Higher Secondary School(Standard XII)



22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

(Graduation)

27.

Mark only one oval.

Other:

Arts

Science

Commerce and Management

Engineering

Medicine

Architecture

Year of passing(Standard XII)

Marks Obtained excluding Grace Marks (Standard XII)

Maximum Marks(Standard XII)

Grade

Rank Obtained in the Board

Discipline(Graduation)



28.

Mark only one oval.

Other:

Goa

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

Name of the Board/University  ((Graduation)

Year of passing (Graduation)

Marks Secured excluding Grace Marks (Graduation)

Maximum Marks(Graduation)

CGPA (Graduation)

Grade

Percentage *

Rank Obtained in the University



Entrance/Eligibility Test

Details of the entrance/ eligibility test appeared and cleared by the candidate for securing 
admission to PG/Doctoral Programme

36.

37.

38.

39.

Details of Course and Institution where admission are confirmed in 2023-24

40.

Mark only one oval.

Post Graduate

Ph.D.

Post Doc.

41.

Name of the Test

Name of the Agency conducting the test

Year of passing

Score

Nature of the Study *

Name of the Course



42.

43.

44.

Period of Study

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

Mark only one oval.

Yes

No

Name of the Institution/University with confirmed Admission in 2023-24

Address of the Institution

Country in which the Institution/university is located

Starting Month and Year

Ending Month and Year

Current year of study (FY/SY/..)

Current semester of study 

Are you employed? *



Upload Documents

50.

Files submitted:

51.

Files submitted:

Undertaking

52.

Tick all that apply.

Yes

53.

Tick all that apply.

Yes

54.

Tick all that apply.

Yes

55.

Tick all that apply.

Yes

Valid Residence Certificate (Self Attested)pdf,1MB *

Bonafide Certificate issued by the Institution/University clearly stating that the
candidate is pursuing PG/Doctoral Programme(name of the Programme along
with start and end date) for the Academic Year 2023-24(Self Attested, pdf,
1MB)

*

I hereby declare that all the inputs/information provided by me above in the
proforma are true to the best of my knowledge and belief.

*

I have passed the SSC, HSSC and Graduation WITHOUT GRACE MARKS. *

I have NOT appeared for any REPEAT EXAMS for passing a paper. *

At the time of application I am NOT EMPLOYED. *



56.

Tick all that apply.

Yes

57.

Tick all that apply.

Yes

Declaration

(Signature and details below should be �lled on the printed copy of the email which will be 
sent to you after you submit this form)

I, Mr/Ms_________________________________________ hereby declare that all the
inputs/information provided by me above in the proforma are true to the best of my
knowledge and belief.

I have passed the SSC, HSSC and Graduation WITHOUT GRACE MARKS.

I have NOT appeared for any REPEAT EXAMS for passing a paper.

At the time of application I am NOT EMPLOYED.

I am aware that in case WRONG/FALSE information is furnished my application may
be SUMMARILY REJECTED.

I READ and UNDERSTOOD the Scheme.

Date:________________                                          Signature:________________

Place:__________________                                 Name:______________________

I am aware that in case WRONG/FALSE information is furnished my
application may be SUMMARILY REJECTED.

*

I READ and UNDERSTOOD the Scheme. *



This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

 Forms

https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms



